
ECN:

PART #:

EFFECTIVE DATE:

ZODIAC F580

INFORMATION

K*TAKNR-10ZC01

DESCRIPTION:

PROPRIETARY 
AND 

CONFIDENTIAL 1225

INDICATES CHANGE ON EFFECTIVE DATE

07-01-21

K0 BILL OF MATERIAL & PART DETAILS:

250-023712-12
250-025170-12
250-025171-12

K-TAKNR-10
FNDR CMPT (L) BLACK W/STEPS TRIMMED
COVER TLLGT (BLK CMPT) RT 2X4/2X5" BM
COVER TLLGT (BLK CMPT) LT 2X4/2X5" BM

102BS 15-18 2800

250-014848

250-014876

300-017658
300-021879

250-031844

A

290-002635

SCALE 2 : 15
DETAIL A 

250-014872

.31 LOCK WSHR

.50x4.50"

250-014872
250-014848

290-001555

.50x1.50"
250-015202

290-001522

.53 DELRIN
250-032090 290-023061

.50x3.06x4.25"
250-014876

290-002485

290-035256
.31X1.50" SCREW


